
Foot Lock Safety Steps
✓Hands-free lock and unlock

✓Easy to move, easy to mount

• All welded steel construction
• Non-slip punched metal treads and platform

• Simple to operate foot lock immobilises and mobilises the steps
• Hand rails either side of steps and 914mm over platform

• Kick plate as standard on all models with 7 treads and over
• Rubber tyred wheels, nylon castor, rubber covered metal feet

• 559mm wide steps, 250mm rise   
• 381mm platform depth, extra deep platform available at extra cost

610mm Deep Platform
REF XDP/559  PRICE £35.00 extra

TREADS inc PLATFORM OVERALL DIMENSIONS ORDER REF PRICE
PLATFORM HEIGHT (mm) H x W x D (mm)

3 762 1676 x 762 x 850 BC44A3 £279.00
4 1016 1930 x 762 x 1000 BC44A4 £301.00
5 1270 2184 x 787 x 1180 BC44A5 £349.00
6 1524 2438 x 813 x 1300 BC44A6 £444.00
7 1778 2692 x 864 x 1500 BC44A7 £503.00
8 2032 2946 x 889 x 1650 BC44A8 £550.00

Safety Gates
Lifts & folds flat to the side of the steps. Factory fitted

REF SG/559  PRICE £78.00   REF SG1000  PRICE £96.00

Centrally placed foot 
lock is easy to use

8-Tread Safety Step
559mm Wide

REF BC44A8
PRICE £550.00

Easy Slope Safety Steps
✓Gentle 45o slope is easy to use

✓559mm or extra wide 1000mm steps

• All welded steel construction
• Fitted hand lever locking bar to mobilise and immobilise unit

• Hand rails either side of steps and 914mm over platform
• Platform area 559W or 1000W x 500Dmm

• Punched metal treads 250mm deep
• Step overlap 30mm, 216mm rise

• Rubber tyred wheels, nylon swivel castors, rubber covered feet

Colour Options

STANDARD Red Blue

SPECIAL Orange

Green

Yellow

TREADS inc PLATFORM OVERALL DIMENSIONS ORDER REF PRICE
PLATFORM HEIGHT (mm) H x W x D (mm)

3 648 1562 x 762 x 1050 BC4530/559 £413.00
4 864 1778 x 762 x 1250 BC4540/559 £454.00
5 1080 1994 x 787 x 1450 BC4550/559 £518.00
6 1295 2209 x 813 x 1650 BC4560/559 £569.00
7 1511 2425 x 864 x 1850 BC4570/559 £642.00
8 1727 2641 x 889 x 2050 BC4580/559 £758.00
9 1943 2857 x 914 x 2250 BC4590/559 £832.00
10 2159 3073 x 991 x 2450 BC45100/559 £934.00
11 2375 3289 x 1067 x 2650 BC45110/559 £1026.00
12 2591 3505 x 1143 x 2850 BC45120/559 £1111.00

559mm Wide Punched Metal Treads
OVERALL DIMENSIONS ORDER REF PRICE

H x W x D (mm)
1562 x 1200 x 1050 BC4530 £552.00
1778 x 1200 x 1250 BC4540 £632.00
1994 x 1200 x 1450 BC4550 £712.00
2209 x 1200 x 1650 BC4560 £785.00
2425 x 1200 x 1850 BC4570 £882.00
2641 x 1200 x 2050 BC4580 £1023.00
2857 x 1250 x 2250 BC4590 £1130.00
3073 x 1300 x 2450 BC45100 £1278.00
3289 x 1350 x 2650 BC45110 £1378.00
3505 x 1400 x 2850 BC45120 £1508.00

Extra Wide 1000mm Treads

FROM

£413

FROM

£279

Optional safety
gate (factory fitted)
see page 72
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